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4)  CJS(63833113) http://www.cjscatering.com.sg/
5) Eatz (67890328) http://www.eatzcatering.com/
6) KG (6858 8010) http://www.kgcatering.com.sg/
7)  Kim’s Kitchen (63424988) http://www.kimskitchen.com.sg/
8) Manna Pot (68531568) http://www.mannapot.com.sg/
9) Neo Garden (68967757) http://www.neogarden.com.sg/
10) Rasel (67777183) http://www.rasel.com.sg/
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1) BBQHouse (68421112) http://www.bbghouse.com.sg/
2) BBQ Wholesale Centre (68486848) http://www.bbgwholesale.com/
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4) Ezb (63928392) http://www.ezb.com.sg/
5)  HungryBBQ (62432243) http://www.hungrybbg.com/
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1) Canadian Pizza (62410241) http://www.canadian-pizza.com/
2) Domino’s Pizza (62226333) http://www.dominos.com.sg/
3) Pastamania (62757555) http://pastamaniadelivery.sg/
4)  Pelican (62608488) http://www.pelicanpizza.com.sg/
5)  Pizza Hut (62353535) https://www.pizzahutonline.com.sg/
6) Rite Pizza (68993838) http://www.rite-pizza.com/
7)  Sarpino’s Pizzeria (62626767) http://www.sarpinos.com.sg/
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1) Botak Jones (62890225) http://www.botakjones.com/catering.php
2) Brindas (18002746327) http://www.brindas.com.sg/
3)  Cuisine Express (63399883) http://www.cuisinexpress.com.sg/
4)  Golden Pillow (63238933) http://www.goldenpillow933.com.sg/
5) KFC(62226111) https://www.kfconline.com.sg/
6) Kway Guan Huat Popiah (96773441) http://www.joochiatpopiah.com/
7)  McDonalds (67773777) http://www.mcdelivery.com.sg/
8) O’Briens (65357891) http://www.obriens.com.sg
9) Sakae Sushi (6388 8383) http://www.sakaedelivery.com/
10) Subway (62782929) http://www.substogo.sg/
11) The Sandwich Shop (65365232) http://www.thesandwichshop.com.sg
12) Yum Cha Express (62221717) http://www.yumchaexpress.com.sg/
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